AHO "KE "OUHAMOBEL"

NHH:
KMn:
OlPH:
OKTIO:

Pac4yeTHbIn cyerT:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyeckun agpec:

HupekTop:

7734446867
773401001
1217700483802
73721842

40703810438000017069
NAO CBEPBAHK
044525225
30101810400000000225

123592, MockBa, BH.Tep. . MyHuumnanbHbin OKpyr
CtporuHo, yn Mapwana KarykoBa, gom 16, kopnyc 2,
KBapTupa 263

KoTtoB Anekcen Hukonaesuu



